### 900230628 08/09/2012

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MARSHAL LIMITED		09/11/2009	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	M86 SECURITY INTERNATIONAL LTD.	
Street Address:	Renaissance 2200 Basing View	
City:	Basingtoke, Hampshire RG21 4EQ	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Entity Type:	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3317636	MARSHAL
Registration Number:	3403980	MAILMARSHAL
Registration Number:	3403983	WEBMARSHAL
Registration Number:	3296098	MARSHAL
Registration Number:	3339555	MAILMARSHAL
Registration Number:	3339570	WEBMARSHAL

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number**: 9739127199

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 9739127371

Email: patrick.boisson@snrdenton.com

Correspondent Name: Joel N. Bock
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 061080
Address Line 2: SNR Denton US LLP

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

TRADEMARK REEL: 004839 FRAME: 0140 P \$165.00 3317

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	13000093-0001-37B-PB6	
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE		
Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joel N. Bock	
Signature:	/joel n. bock/	
Date:	08/09/2012	
Total Attachments: 1 source=c-n_marshal limited to M86 Security Int#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004839 FRAME: 0141



# CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 5615463

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

# **MARSHAL LIMITED**

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

## M86 SECURITY INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Given at Companies House on 11th September 2009



RECORDED: 08/09/2012



TRADEMARK
REEL: 004839 FRAME: 0142